Provisto/
Vacante
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Nombre

JUAN ANTONIO
RAMON CRISTINO
JOSE ABRAHAM
OLEGARIO DEL C.
CRISTIAN RICARDO
LUIS ALEJANDRO

Apellido
Paterno

VIDAL
BAHAMONDE
HURTADO
BARRIA
BAHAMONDE
OYARZO

Apellido
Materno

MUNOZ
BAHAMONDE
GUAIQUIL
BARRIA
BARRIA
VARGAS

Cargo

CHOFER
CHOFER
CHOFER
CHOFER
CHOFER
CHOFER

Grado Calificacion

13
13
13
14
15
18

7.0
7.0
6.9
7.0
7.0
7.0

Lista

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Antigliedad
en el Cargo
(Fecha)

01-01-1981
01-04-2014
02-11-1996
02-05-2018
02-05-2018
18-02-2019

Antigliedad
en el Grado
(Fecha)

01-01-1994
01-04-2014
02-11-1996
02-05-2018
02-05-2018
18-02-2019

Antigliedad
enla
Municipal-
idad (Fecha)

01-01-1981
01-09-1997
02-11-1996
01-01-2002
07-02-2013
01-01-2017

Antigliedad
enla

Administra-
ciéon (Fecha)

01-01-1981
01-09-1997
02-11-1996
01-01-2002
07-02-2013
01-01-2017

Requisitos Especificos

SIN REQUISITO ESPECIFICO
SIN REQUISITO ESPECIFICO
SIN REQUISITO ESPECIFICO
SIN REQUISITO ESPECIFICO
SIN REQUISITO ESPECIFICO
SIN REQUISITO ESPECIFICO

Observaciones

SIN OBSERVACIONES
SIN OBSERVACIONES
SIN OBSERVACIONES
SIN OBSERVACIONES
SIN OBSERVACIONES
SIN OBSERVACIONES



